2556 Series Modular Belt
DELRIN®
RENEWABLE
ATTRIBUTED
ACETAL
RESINS
MATERIALS PARTNUMBER WIDTH
W
SIDEFLEXINGRADIUS WEIGHT
Module Pin mm inch mm inch mm inch kg/m lbs/ft
PBT
2556HTB-UP0255 255 10.04 3,24 2.18
2556HTB-UP0340 340 13.39 3,97 2.67
2556HTB-UP0425 425 16.73 4,70 3.16
2556HTB-UP0510 510 20.08 5,43 3.65
2556HTB-UP0595 595 23.43 6,16 4.14
2556HTB-UP0680 680 26.77 6,90 4.64
2556HTB-UP0765 765 30.12 7,63 5.13
2556HTB-UP0850 850 33.46 8,36 5.62
TAB+BEARING
12,7 mm (0.5") THICKNESS
REINFORCED OUTER MODULES
STANDARD SIDEFLEXING RADIUS